
GP17.6R Phelps Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
>.1 R 1 Eno St/S Nash St
1.1 L 0.1 Revere Rd
1.2 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
3.1 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
4.4 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
4.9 L 1.8 Highland Farm Rd
6.7 R 1.7 Kenion Rd
8.4 L 0.1 NC-86 N
8.5 R 2.6 Phelps Rd
11.1 L 0.2 NC-57 N
11.3 R 0.5 Walker Rd
11.8 R 1.4 Miller Rd
13.2 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
15.5 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
16.4 S >.1 S Cameron St
16.5 R 0.7 E Margaret Ln
17.2 L 0.2 Calvin St/S

Occoneechee St
17.4 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
17.5 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
17.5 L >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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